
MAP ii
YOUR QUICK GUIDE 1
Getting Around
Top Sights
Itineraries & Interests
For the Kids

3
4
7
9

WELCOME DOWNTOWN 10
The Meet Point:  Denise Scott Brown
Downtown History
Behind the Scenes
Angelika Fitz: “Entangled Places”
Katharina Ritter: “The Universe of Denise Scott Brown”
Jeremy Eric Tenenbaum: “Storytelling”

13
21
31
32
36
38

UP AND DOWN DOWNTOWN 44
Downtown Fountain and the Photoautomat
Shopping
Food and Drink: Café Nkana
The Marketplace: Venturi Fruit and Produce
Street Lounge
Street Art
Street Life

47
49

117
123
128
130
133

DSB A TO Z 140
Learning from Who’s Who
Learning from Where’s Where
Learning from the Lingo

143
147
150

BEYOND DOWNTOWN 156
About the Az W
Team Az W

162
163

CREDITS AND CITATIONS
AFTERWORD DEDICATION

166
168




