	MAP	ii	
	YOUR QUICK GUIDE	1	
	Getting Around	3	
	Top Sights	4	
	Itineraries & Interests	7	
	For the Kids	9	
	WELCOME DOWNTOWN	10	
	The Meet Point: Denise Scott Brown	13	
	Downtown History	21	
	Behind the Scenes	31	5
	Angelika Fitz: "Entangled Places"	32	
	Katharina Ritter: "The Universe of Denise Scott Brown"	36	
	Jeremy Eric Tenenbaum: "Storytelling"	38	Ì
	UP AND DOWN DOWNTOWN	44	
	Downtown Fountain and the Photoautomat	47	
V.	Shopping	49	
	Food and Drink: Café Nkana	117	
	The Marketplace: Venturi Fruit and Produce	123	
	Street Lounge	128	ń
	Street Art	130	2
	Street Life	133	
	DSB A TO Z	140	
	Learning from Who's Who	143	9
	Learning from Where's Where	147	
	Learning from the Lingo	150	
	BEYOND DOWNTOWN	156	
	About the Az W	162	
	Team Az W	163	
	ODEDLES AND OXATIONS	400	
	CREDITS AND CITATIONS AFTERWORD DEDICATION	166 168	